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Session 5

СБ 9 ИЮН 2018  13:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 23  (51kg) KYZAYBAY Nazym KAZ1

NAMIKI TSUKIMI JPN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS RADNAEV IND

TJK

KAZ2

KAZ3

SWE

FARKHAD

UMAROV

CHUNISHKALIEV

ISKAKOV

CEM Onal

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 24  (51kg) RAKSAT CHUTHAMAT THA

SHI QIAN CHN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 AHMETOVA KAZ2

KAZ1

KGZ

TKM

USA

OSPANBAYEV

KAZIN

TOLKOLDOSHEV

YEGENOV

ANDREW

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 25  (57kg) SULTANKYZY Saniya KAZ1

KUKHTA Vladislava KAZ4

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ2 CHUNISHKALIEV PHI

JPN

KAZ3

SWE

RUS

CERIALES LUDY

SASAKI

BURKITBAYEV

CEM Onal

RADNAEV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 26  (57kg) KELIMBET Dametken KAZ3

HIRUTA MIZUKI JPN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV KAZ1

KGZ

KAZ2

TJK

USA

KASSYMKANOV

TOLKOLDOSHEV

ZHUMANKULOV

UMAROV

ANDREW

27:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 27  (60kg) VOLOSENKO Rimma KAZ1

PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY IND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES LUDY KAZ2

JPN

KAZ3

RUS

SWE

OSPANBAYEV

SASAKI

SAFIN

RADNAEV

CEM Onal

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 28  (60kg) IBRAGIMOVA Karina KAZ3

HODZHABEKOVA Ayzhan KAZ2 BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA ANDREW IND

TKM

KAZ1

UZB

TJK

FARKHAD

YEGENOV

KAZIN

PALVANOV

UMAROV

30:27

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 29  (75kg) SHAKIMOVA Dariga KAZ1

ALZHANOVA Saniya KAZ4

RED RSC R3 1:01

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ3 ISKAKOV SWE

KGZ

RUS

KAZ2

PHI

CEM Onal

TOLKOLDOSHEV

RADNAEV

OSPANBAYEV

CERIALES LUDY

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:16

20:17

RED

BLUE

8 30  (75kg) WANG LINA CHN

LOVE HOLGERSSON SWE BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND FARKHAD TKM

KAZ1

UZB

KAZ2

KAZ3

YEGENOV

KAZIN

PALVANOV

ZHUMANKULOV

SAFIN

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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